Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4

1/4 FINALES
maandag 16 oktober 2023

Tsp

20 Christiaens F.
24 Van Eyken We.
38 Van Moer A.
39 De Backer E.

1/2 FINALES
woensdag 18 oktober 2023

20 Christiaens F.
24 Van Eyken We.
FINALE
Winnend

39 De Backer E.

gsp
20
24
38
39

gsp
18
23

gsp

39

24
16
20
24

33
17

38

PANACHE

%

125,00
187,50
150,00
125,00

%
81,82
169,12

%
78,95

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Tsp
18
52
27
29

39
38

38

Silverans Rudy

Van Eyken Wa.

Vanbeneden M.
Peeters J.

De Backer E.
Van Moer A.

Van Moer A.

9sp

44
10
26

9sp

9sp
37

39
38

24
16
20
24

38

33
17

%
41,67
158,65
55,56
112,07

%
90,91
176,47

%
76,87



